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Standings
TEAM

High Miles
Special Delivery
Blues Crew

Up In Smoke

| Love Big TD's
Pack Ratz

Feel The Burn
Big Mac Attack
Walking It In
FUMS

It's on like Ndamukong
She Hate Me
Left One Floating
Morning Wood

PTS

391.40
319.50
244.60
241.50
222.10
221.30
218.00
214.20
187.80
175.10
165.70
165.30
150.60
149.50
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