Port City Playoff League

Standings

TEAM	PTS
High Miles	391.40
Special Delivery	319.50
Blues Crew	244.60
Up In Smoke	241.50
I Love Big TD's	222.10
Pack Ratz	221.30
Feel The Burn	218.00
Big Mac Attack	214.20
Walking It In	187.80
FUMS	175.10
It's on like Ndamukong	165.70
She Hate Me	165.30
Left One Floating	150.60
Morning Wood	149.50